FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday Printed on October 12, 2024

CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

10/11/24 01:05

10/11/24 01:25

10/11/24 01:29

10/11/24 01:52

10/11/24 02:52

10/11/24 03:38

10/11/24 07:03

10/11/24 07:58

10/11/24 08:34

10/11/24 08:39

10/11/24 08:58

10/11/24 09:04

10/11/24 09:17

10/11/24 09:27

10/11/24 09:55

10/11/24 11:27

10/11/24 11:53

10/11/24 11:53

10/11/24 12:01

CFS24-053963

CFS24-053964

CFS24-053965

CFS24-053968

CFS24-053972

CFS24-053974

CFS24-053983

CFS24-053987

CFS24-053990

CFS24-053991

CFS24-053993

CFS24-053996

CFS24-053997

CFS24-053998

CFS24-054002

CFS24-054011

CFS24-054016

CFS24-054017

CFS24-054020

Shots : Shots Fired

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Loudnois : Noise Disturbance
Fight : Fight

Counterf : Counterfeiting
Theft : Theft

PBX: PBX

Serve : Serve Warrant

Viol No : Violation No Contact
Follow : Follow Up

Follow : Follow Up

Childneg : Child Neglect
Loudmusc : Loud Music

PBX : PBX

Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
Follow : Follow Up

Debris : Debris In Roadway
Recover : Recover Property

PBX : PBX

4TH AVE NW / 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA

1230 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2859
800 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2860
1606 S TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG SUPERVISOR

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2165

PHONE LOG 2165

705 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1300 BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2165

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2861
PHONE LOG 2165

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

10/11/24 12:33

10/11/24 12:35

10/11/24 12:59

10/11/24 13:12

10/11/24 14:19

10/11/24 14:29

10/11/24 14:38

10/11/24 14:49

10/11/24 15:10

10/11/24 15:17

10/11/24 15:22

10/11/24 15:28

10/11/24 15:35

10/11/24 15:36

10/11/24 15:56

10/11/24 16:21

10/11/24 16:22

10/11/24 16:41

10/11/24 17:08

10/11/24 17:14

10/11/24 17:36

10/11/24 17:44

10/11/24 17:45

10/11/24 17:56

CFS #

CFS24-054024

CFS24-054025

CFS24-054027

CFS24-054029

CFS24-054041

CFS24-054047

CFS24-054051

CFS24-054054

CFS24-054057

CFS24-054058

CFS24-054059

CFS24-054063

CFS24-054065

CFS24-054066

CFS24-054072

CFS24-054076

CFS24-054078

CFS24-054082

CFS24-054086

CFS24-054087

CFS24-054091

CFS24-054098

CFS24-054099

CFS24-054101

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Meet : Meet Complaintant
Welfare : Welfare Check
Welfare : Welfare Check
Juvprob : Juvenile Problems
Welfare : Welfare Check
Wanted : Wanted Check
Theft : Theft

Trespass : Trespassing

PBX : PBX

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Civilpro : Civil Problem
Alarmbnk : Alarm Bank
Harass : Harassment

10-57 : Hit and Run

Ass N Pr : Assault In Progress
PBX : PBX

Parkcomp : Parking Complaint
Theftgas : Gas Drive Off
10-16 : Domestic

Unknown : Unknown Problem
Extrapat : Extra Patrol
Assault : Assault

Sexassa : Sexual Assault

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

204 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2315 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

311 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

841 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2863
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG
130 N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501 FD24-2864
PHONE LOG
809 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2867
109 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501 FD24-2865
PHONE LOG

920 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3243 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1428 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2866
1669 N 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2192 SHEKER DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2869
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CFS Date/Time

10/11/24 17:57

10/11/24 18:08

10/11/24 18:08

10/11/24 18:22

10/11/24 18:24

10/11/24 18:31

10/11/24 18:51

10/11/24 19:18

10/11/24 19:53

10/11/24 19:54

10/11/24 20:05

10/11/24 20:16

10/11/24 20:35

10/11/24 21:12

10/11/24 21:26

10/11/24 21:50

10/11/24 21:59

10/11/24 22:03

10/11/24 22:51

10/11/24 23:15

10/11/24 23:17

10/11/24 23:28

10/11/24 23:47

CFS #

CFS24-054102

CFS24-054105

CFS24-054106

CFS24-054109

CFS24-054110

CFS24-054112

CFS24-054113

CFS24-054116

CFS24-054119

CFS24-054120

CFS24-054122

CFS24-054123

CFS24-054124

CFS24-054129

CFS24-054131

CFS24-054135

CFS24-054137

CFS24-054139

CFS24-054141

CFS24-054145

CFS24-054147

CFS24-054149

CFS24-054150

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject
Recover : Recover Property
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Follow : Follow Up

PBX : PBX

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Juvprob : Juvenile Problems
Welfare : Welfare Check

: Subject Out of Control
PBX : PBX

Checkbld : Check Building
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

10-16 : Domestic

Bar Ch : Bar Check

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Checkbld : Check Building
Bar Ch : Bar Check
Juvprob : Juvenile Problems

Checkbld : Check Building

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
520 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

431 N 26TH PLACE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2180

NELSON AVE / HIGHWAY 20, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG / 2177

1428 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10TH AVE N/ N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

520 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2870
PHONE LOG / 2115

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2872
610 CENTRAL AVE APT 508, FORT DODGE,

915 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA

KENYON RD / LAINSON AVE

2500 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 42ND ST, FORT DODGE, I1A

1597 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

6TH AVE N/ N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

Total Records: 66
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